


Parent & Carer Seminars 2026
If your child is under 7 years old and attending the Child Development Centre or is on the waiting list to attend, we would like to invite you to our Parent & Carer Seminars:
	Seminar
	Date
	Time

	Behaviour
	Friday 23rd January
	9.30am – 11.30am

	Sleep
	Friday 30th January
	9.30am – 11.30am

	Promoting Toileting Skills
	Friday 13th February
	9.30am – 11.30am

	Exploring Eating 
	Friday 20th February
	9.30am – 11.30am

	Behaviour
	Friday  17th April
	9.30am – 11.30am

	Sleep
	Friday 8th May
	9.30am – 11.30am

	Promoting Toileting Skills
	Friday 22nd May
	9.30am  – 11.30am

	Exploring Eating
	Friday 29th May
	09.30 – 11.30am

	Behaviour
	Friday 12th June
	09.30am – 11.30am

	Sleep
	Friday 19th June
	9.30am – 11.30am

	Promoting Toileting Skills
	Monday 22nd June
	13.00 – 15.00pm

	Exploring Eating
	Friday 26th June
	09.30am -11.30am



Venue:
Child Development Centre, Beatlie School Campus, 33 Grange Road, Livingston, EH54 5BT.
Phone 01506 523710 for more information or to book your place (places are limited)

** Please note seminars are for adults only as we do not have creche facilities 



